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LITHUANIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Klaipėda, 27- - 29-5-2021

Event 27 Men, 800m Freestyle Open
2021-05-28 - 12:18 Results
Lithuanian Records 7:59.34 Danas, RAPSYS PZEM Stockholm (SWE) 2019-04-15
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16 8:32.70 Povilas, STRAZDAS VMSC Alytus 2012-06-30
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14 8:56.41 Povilas, STRAZDAS VMSC Alytus 2011-03-05
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12 10:05.58 Erikas, SVIRSKAS KPM

Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB RT Time Pts

1. Wojciech, WOJDAK 96 01506 +0,66 8:03.44 817
100m: 58.19 58.19 300m: 2:59.87 1:01.10 500m: 5:01.86 1:00.90 700m: 7:03.06 1:00.99
200m: 1:58.77 1:00.58 400m: 4:00.96 1:01.09 600m: 6:02.07 1:00.21 800m: 8:03.44 1:00.38

2. Kacper, DEREN 98 00601 +0,67 8:12.35 774
100m: 57.79 57.79 300m: 2:59.83 1:01.21 500m: 5:03.02 1:02.00 700m: 7:09.42 1:03.41
200m: 1:58.62 1:00.83 400m: 4:01.02 1:01.19 600m: 6:06.01 1:02.99 800m: 8:12.35 1:02.93

3. Henry, RADZIKOWSKI 02 03103 +0,69 8:30.23 695
100m: 1:00.55 1:00.55 300m: 3:09.74 1:04.67 500m: 5:18.74 1:04.33 700m: 7:27.57 1:04.18
200m: 2:05.07 1:04.52 400m: 4:14.41 1:04.67 600m: 6:23.39 1:04.65 800m: 8:30.23 1:02.66

4. Arturs, MARKOVS 01 KIPPB +0,71 8:32.49 686
100m: 1:01.22 1:01.22 300m: 3:10.57 1:04.57 500m: 5:20.35 1:05.13 700m: 7:30.63 1:05.28
200m: 2:06.00 1:04.78 400m: 4:15.22 1:04.65 600m: 6:25.35 1:05.00 800m: 8:32.49 1:01.86

5. Džiugas, MIŠKINIS 05 KPM +0,66 8:34.26 679
100m: 1:00.25 1:00.25 300m: 3:09.80 1:04.88 500m: 5:18.98 1:04.40 700m: 7:29.63 1:05.55
200m: 2:04.92 1:04.67 400m: 4:14.58 1:04.78 600m: 6:24.08 1:05.10 800m: 8:34.26 1:04.63

6. Povilas, STRAZDAS 96 LTU +0,65 8:53.97 607
100m: 1:04.31 1:04.31 300m: 3:21.28 1:08.44 500m: 5:38.17 1:07.75 700m: 7:51.53 1:06.20
200m: 2:12.84 1:08.53 400m: 4:30.42 1:09.14 600m: 6:45.33 1:07.16 800m: 8:53.97 1:02.44

7. Titas, VAITUKAITIS 06 VMSC +0,58 9:02.48 578
100m: 1:04.04 1:04.04 300m: 3:20.94 1:08.18 500m: 5:38.44 1:08.68 700m: 7:56.53 1:08.95
200m: 2:12.76 1:08.72 400m: 4:29.76 1:08.82 600m: 6:47.58 1:09.14 800m: 9:02.48 1:05.95

8. Jegors, MIHAILOVS 04 RIDZ +0,69 9:03.64 575
100m: 1:01.99 1:01.99 300m: 3:15.05 1:06.80 500m: 5:34.81 1:10.88 700m: 7:56.90 1:11.26
200m: 2:08.25 1:06.26 400m: 4:23.93 1:08.88 600m: 6:45.64 1:10.83 800m: 9:03.64 1:06.74

9. Gantas, GRIGALIONIS 01 KPM +0,70 9:04.84 571
100m: 1:03.63 1:03.63 300m: 3:21.13 1:08.66 500m: 5:38.82 1:08.24 700m: 7:57.67 1:09.89
200m: 2:12.47 1:08.84 400m: 4:30.58 1:09.45 600m: 6:47.78 1:08.96 800m: 9:04.84 1:07.17

10. Donatas, KUJELIS 03 IKSC +0,67 9:05.87 568
100m: 1:02.74 1:02.74 300m: 3:20.29 1:09.09 500m: 5:39.41 1:09.31 700m: 7:57.95 1:09.24
200m: 2:11.20 1:08.46 400m: 4:30.10 1:09.81 600m: 6:48.71 1:09.30 800m: 9:05.87 1:07.92

11. Kiril, STEPANOV 05 VMSC +0,64 9:06.74 565
100m: 1:02.62 1:02.62 300m: 3:19.50 1:08.70 500m: 5:38.54 1:10.25 700m: 8:00.05 1:10.25
200m: 2:10.80 1:08.18 400m: 4:28.29 1:08.79 600m: 6:49.80 1:11.26 800m: 9:06.74 1:06.69

12. Artur, ULMAS 04 KUK +0,67 9:13.18 545
100m: 1:03.83 1:03.83 300m: 3:22.94 1:10.38 500m: 5:44.31 1:10.47 700m: 8:04.57 1:09.56
200m: 2:12.56 1:08.73 400m: 4:33.84 1:10.90 600m: 6:55.01 1:10.70 800m: 9:13.18 1:08.61

13. Domantas, PEMPĖ 04 VMSC +0,72 9:16.09 537
100m: 1:03.96 1:03.96 300m: 3:23.18 1:10.36 500m: 5:46.44 1:11.55 700m: 8:08.51 1:10.86
200m: 2:12.82 1:08.86 400m: 4:34.89 1:11.71 600m: 6:57.65 1:11.21 800m: 9:16.09 1:07.58

14. Rokas, DOVYDAITIS 04 KPM +0,83 9:34.05 488
100m: 1:06.67 1:06.67 300m: 3:31.76 1:12.71 500m: 5:58.20 1:13.28 700m: 8:24.79 1:12.75
200m: 2:19.05 1:12.38 400m: 4:44.92 1:13.16 600m: 7:12.04 1:13.84 800m: 9:34.05 1:09.26
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LITHUANIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Klaipėda, 27- - 29-5-2021

Event 27, Men, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB RT Time Pts

15. Vedestas, ŠEFLERIS 72 TAKAS +0,64 9:36.47 482
100m: 1:06.18 1:06.18 300m: 3:30.34 1:12.63 500m: 5:57.57 1:13.94 700m: 8:25.87 1:14.37
200m: 2:17.71 1:11.53 400m: 4:43.63 1:13.29 600m: 7:11.50 1:13.93 800m: 9:36.47 1:10.60

16. Eimantas, ŠIBURKIS 04 KPM +0,71 9:36.99 481
100m: 1:06.07 1:06.07 300m: 3:31.26 1:12.92 500m: 5:58.48 1:13.83 700m: 8:26.17 1:13.46
200m: 2:18.34 1:12.27 400m: 4:44.65 1:13.39 600m: 7:12.71 1:14.23 800m: 9:36.99 1:10.82

17. Jonas Kipras, GADLIAUSKAS 07 KPM +0,73 9:42.25 468
100m: 1:07.78 1:07.78 300m: 3:35.48 1:13.69 500m: 6:05.54 1:15.14 700m: 8:32.11 1:12.23
200m: 2:21.79 1:14.01 400m: 4:50.40 1:14.92 600m: 7:19.88 1:14.34 800m: 9:42.25 1:10.14

18. Dominykas, VAŠKYS 04 SDELF +0,55 9:48.23 454
100m: 1:07.92 1:07.92 300m: 3:37.27 1:14.87 500m: 6:07.52 1:15.33 700m: 8:37.38 1:14.83
200m: 2:22.40 1:14.48 400m: 4:52.19 1:14.92 600m: 7:22.55 1:15.03 800m: 9:48.23 1:10.85

19. Ignas, VAIŠVILA 05 KPM +0,81 10:02.72 422
100m: 1:06.78 1:06.78 300m: 3:36.92 1:16.26 500m: 6:13.90 1:19.42 700m: 8:49.32 1:16.75
200m: 2:20.66 1:13.88 400m: 4:54.48 1:17.56 600m: 7:32.57 1:18.67 800m: 10:02.72 1:13.40


